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Ehrle HSC Cabinet Steam Cleaner

Static hot water high pressure cleaner

e Industrial steam cleaner, use inside or out
¢ Insulated powder coated cabinet
e Secure and simple operation

e Stainless steel jet nozzle
e Chemical dosing pump, low detergent use
e Oil heated

The Ehrle HSC cabinet industrial steam cleaner is a cost effective and efficient alternative to a mobile
steam cleaner.

A control panel on the outside of the cabinet is provided for operator use, with simple on-off switches
for the machine, boiler and detergent. A second control panel is locked on the inside of the cabinet,
enabling only authorised people to set the temperature, pressure and chemical dilution rate, so there
is no risk of operator abuse or error.

This static high-pressure hot-water cleaner features a brass pump head, ceramic piston, stainless
steel valves, slow stop/start, leak recognition system and much more.The cabinet can be bolted down
for additional security. Fuel and chemicals are locked inside the cabinet, or can be supplied from bulk
storage.

HSC models have a powder coated steel chassis, and HSC-St models are also available with
stainless steel (food safe) cabinets,

Standard machines are oil powered, and there is also an option for gas powered machines.



Technical data: Ehrle HSC Cabinet Steam Cleaner

Features:

Operating pressure,
adjustable

Max Flow (ltr/hr)

Voltage

Hot water capacity (°C)

Motor speed (rpm)

Connected load

Dimensions (LxXWxH) mm

Weight (Kg)

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning
equipment to buy, lease or hire.

HSC 823

30-125 bar / 3-12.5
MPa

300-720

1/240v

30-98

1400

3.3Kw/13A

1220 x 755 x 1625

301

HSC 1140

30-180 bar / 3-19
MPa

300-1000

3/400-415V

30-70

1400

6.5Kw/11.7A

1220 x 755 x 1625

313

HSC 1240

30-160 bar / 3-16
MPa

300-1200

415v

30-98

1400

7.6Kw/14.1A

1220 x 755 x 1625

301
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