

Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577

Cleaning Equipment Sales, Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

Ehrle HSC Cabinet Steam Cleaner

Static hot water high pressure cleaner



- Industrial steam cleaner, use inside or out
- Insulated powder coated cabinet
- Secure and simple operation
- Stainless steel jet nozzle
- Chemical dosing pump, low detergent use
- Oil heated

The Ehrle HSC cabinet industrial steam cleaner is a cost effective and efficient alternative to a mobile steam cleaner.

A control panel on the outside of the cabinet is provided for operator use, with simple on-off switches for the machine, boiler and detergent. A second control panel is locked on the inside of the cabinet, enabling only authorised people to set the temperature, pressure and chemical dilution rate, so there is no risk of operator abuse or error.

This static high-pressure hot-water cleaner features a brass pump head, ceramic piston, stainless steel valves, slow stop/start, leak recognition system and much more. The cabinet can be bolted down for additional security. Fuel and chemicals are locked inside the cabinet, or can be supplied from bulk storage.

HSC models have a powder coated steel chassis, and HSC-St models are also available with stainless steel (food safe) cabinets,

Standard machines are oil powered, and there is also an option for gas powered machines.

Technical data: Ehrle HSC Cabinet Steam Cleaner

Features:	HSC 823	HSC 1140	HSC 1240
Operating pressure, adjustable	30-125 bar / 3-12.5 MPa	30-180 bar / 3-19 MPa	30-160 bar / 3-16 MPa
Max Flow (ltr/hr)	300-720	300-1000	300-1200
Voltage	1/240v	3/400-415V	415v
Hot water capacity (°C)	30-98	30-70	30-98
Motor speed (rpm)	1400	1400	1400
Connected load	3.3Kw/13A	6.5Kw/11.7A	7.6Kw/14.1A
Dimensions (LxWxH) mm	1220 x 755 x 1625	1220 x 755 x 1625	1220 x 755 x 1625
Weight (Kg)	301	313	301

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.

